
 
 
 
 

AL MOATTASEM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
TIME TABLE FOR FIRST TERM EXAMINATIONS 2018-2019 

 
 
REVISION AND ORAL EXAM TIME TABLE FOR KG1 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

12th December 2018 Wednesday Holiday 

13th December 2018 Thursday Revision (8:00am to 10:20am) 

14th & 15th Dec 2018 Friday/Saturday Weekend 

16th December 2018 Sunday Revision (8:00am to 10:20am) 

17th December 2018 Monday Holiday 

18th December 2018 Tuesday Revision (8:00am to 10:20am) 

19th December 2018 Wednesday Holiday 

20th December 2018 Thursday Revision (8:00am to 10:20am) 

21st & 22nd Dec 2018 Friday/Saturday Weekend 

23rd December 2018 Sunday English Oral Exam 

24th December 2018 Monday Holiday 

25th December 2018 Tuesday Math Oral Exam 

26th December 2018 Wednesday Fun Day (8:00am to 12:00noon) 

27th December 2018 Thursday Picnic (8:00am to 12:00noon) 

28th Dec to 5th Jan 2019 Winter Holiday 
 

 
Note: 

 School starts at 7:30am. 

 Examination timings are from 8:00am to 10:00am. 

 Parents can collect their children at 10:20am; School bus will leave at 10:00am 

 School will not be responsible for any students using private transportation after  
11am during examination. 

 Result’s Day is 17th January 2019 (Thursday); Timing are from 5:00pm to 8:00pm. 

 For syllabus refer the syllabus paper (already issued). 

 Bring school diary during examination. 
 
 
Reminder: Fee defaulters (School & Bus) are requested to clear the dues on or before 
January 2018. 
 
 
 
 
Mrs. Sajeera Anju  
  Vice Principal 
 
 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 
 


